CH \$40.00 87854(

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM518824

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ComboTag Technologies Ltd.		05/24/2018	limited company (ltd.): ISRAEL

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): ISRAEL	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
City:	Tel Aviv	
Street Address:	37 Rothschild Blvd.	
Name:	CHEQ AI Technologies (2018) Ltd.	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87854053	CHEQ

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9196704987

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9196704987

Email: kelli.ovies@forrestfirm.com

Correspondent Name: Kelli Ovies

Address Line 1: 3700 Glenwood Ave., Ste 240

Address Line 4: Raleigh, NORTH CAROLINA 27612

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kelli Ovies
SIGNATURE:	/kovies/
DATE SIGNED:	04/12/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHEQ name change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006617 FRAME: 0382



The State of Israel Justice Department — Israeli Corporation Authority Registrar of Companies and Partnerships



Certificate of Name Change of a Company

This is to certify that

קומבוטג טכנולוגיות בע"מ COMBOTAG TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Company No. 514957703,

Has changed its name and shall henceforth be named:

ציק איי איי טכנולוגיות (2018) בע"מ CHEQ AI TECHNOLOGIES (2018) LTD

Given in Jerusalem on:

24/05/2018 10th of Sivan 5778

Lior Katz, Adv. L.N. 7 567

CERTIFICACOPY

Eyal Globos, Adv. Corporations Authority Registrar of Companies and Partnerships [STAMP AND SIGNATURE]

Done by Lina Matar, ADV.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006617 FRAME: 0383

RECORDED: 04/12/2019